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793
455
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787
432
453
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449
733
446
433
466
439
762
487
430
480
451
769
458
467
429
772
796

Hauptlauf -9300m- am 12.10.2019

Name, Vorname
Russ, Nico
Aumann, Rainer
Schmid, Hubert
Glanzer, Andre
Fajerski, Markus
Krikler, Manfred
Muresan, Radu
Mikat, Markus
Locher , Mario
Hafner, Susanne
Dier, Igor
Kihlwein, Andreas
Bettinger, Jirgen
Schwarz, Andreas
Waibel, Willi

Seitz, Wolfgang
Stumm, Holger
Haydt, Christian
Teckle, Abraham
Pech, Marco
Sauter, Ernst
Manz, Thomas
Hohl, Stefan
Ruther, Thomas
Grimmeisen, Stefanie
Reinke, Manuel
Welte, Harald

Liu, Yuhong
Hummel, Hubert
Nachtigall , Florian
Besold, Julian
Detloff, Alexander
Dangelmayr, Anna
Dehler, EImar
Kuhn, Klaus
Kosling, Karl-Heinz
Weber, Matthias
Koch, Philipp
Gschwind, Andreas
Moll, Gereon
Mattheis, Manuel
Baur, Rudolf
unseld, julia

Bauml, Fred
Bokan, Andreas
Kihner, Manuel
uhl, Benedikt
Schliesser, Alexander
Hartmann, Mario
Unsold, Tanja
Baur, Jurgen
Thomée, Emma
Braig, Philipp
Mayer, Hans-Jurgen
Deutscher, Kathleen
Dambacher, Jirgen
Frick, Holger
Marquardt-Kaiser, Sibylle
Wenger, Jochen
Haasis, Hans

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater
TV Dettingen/lller
TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik
Team Spirit
SV Birkenhard
Team Stelvio Marathon

Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Apflau Runners

TG Viktoria Augsburg

DKV Team Ulm

Erwin Halder KG
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Lauftreff Schwendi

TG Biberach
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Lauftreff Schwendi
Lauftreff Ehingen
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Triathlon Giinzburg

TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik
Club 5 Mietingen

Schmid Perfekt Bauen

SV Mergelstetten

Erwin Halder KG

SV Mietingen

TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik
TSG Ehingen Triathlon
Weihungstal Runner

SV Birkenhard

Rentschler Biopharma

TG Biberach

Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Harry’s Sport Shop
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater
Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater

Erwin Halder KG
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH

Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Erwin Halder KG

Team VRLI

HARTMANM

Die Schweden aus ABmannsha
Weihungstal Runner
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Weihungstal Runner

Schmid Perfekt Bauen

Team VRLI

Bundeswehr Ulm

Club 5 Mietingen

#12

#5

#4

#11

#6

94
74
64
76
85
70
81
74
82
85
73
89
79
67
54
73
67
84
80
85
62
80
71
80
73
88
65
75
56
83
95
73
86
66
67
64
83
84
72
97
92
63
83
71
82
80
91
76
90
74
67
87
83
66
70
80
73
59
74
54

M HK
M 45
M 55
M 40
M 30
M 45
M 35
M 45
M 35
W 30
M 45
M 30
M 40
M 50
M 65
M 45
M 50
M 35
M 35
M 30
M 55
M 35
M 45
M 35
W 45
M 30
M 50
W 40
M 60
M 35
M HK
M 45
W 30
M 50
M 50
M 55
M 35
M 35
M 45
M HK
M HK
M 55
W 35
M 45
M 35
M 35
M HK
M 40
M HK
W 45
M 50
W 30
M 35
M 50
W 45
M 35
M 45
W 60
M 45
M 65
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Endzeit
33:01,5
34:17,3
35:02,4
35:11,5
35:27,2
37:36,5
38:02,7
38:13,5
38:24,6
39:03,2
39:20,9
40:04,5
40:28,6
40:43,1
40:59,8
41:04,3
41:13,9
41:22,6
41:39,5
41:47,4
41:48,2
42:17,7
42:56,6
43:02,9
43:04,1
43:07,6
43:47,6
44:33,3
44:39,3
45:03,8
45:33,7
45:53,3
45:53,6
45:54,3
46:05,3
46:15,9
46:38,5
46:38,9
47:02,3
47:05,3
47:16,8
47:23,3
47:32,3
47:55,2
48:37,0
48:40,9
48:43,0
49:20,5
49:28,5
49:37,6
50:40,1
51:02,1
51:50,8
51:53,8
52:11,3
52:19,3
52:35,1
52:49,1
53:27,5
53:52,5
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Hauptlauf -9300m- am 12.10.2019
Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Fam. Jg Ak Endzeit
61 481 | Boll, Melina 02 |WJ U18 1 54:09,7
62 456 | Creutziger, Beate Rentschler Biopharma 73 |W 45 4 54:16,8
63 758 | Mundt, Karsten LYH 73 |[M 45 12 54:26,2
64 478 | Scheffold, Daniel Weihungstal Runner 85 |M 30 5 54:27,8
65 469 | Wieser, Ina Team W 84 |W 35 2 56:31,2
66 477 | Bauer, Bernd TV Senden-Ay 68 | M 50 8 57:01,2
67 436 | Zugenmaier, Manfred Erwin Halder KG 62 |[M55 5 58:17,5
68 450 | Mayer, Nicole Mangold-Immobilien GmbH 70 |W 45 5 1:02:11,7
69 790 |Buck, Mara 73 |W 45 6 1:04:11,5
70 734 | Herrmann, Verena Mangold-Immobilien GmbH 86 |W 30 4 1:06:09,0
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Hauptlauf -9300m- am 12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Russ, Nico
Aumann, Rainer
Schmid, Hubert
Glanzer, Andre
Fajerski, Markus
Krikler, Manfred
Muresan, Radu
Mikat, Markus
Locher , Mario
Dier, Igor
Kihlwein, Andreas
Bettinger, Jirgen
Schwarz, Andreas
Waibel, Willi
Seitz, Wolfgang
Stumm, Holger
Haydt, Christian
Teckle, Abraham
Pech, Marco
Sauter, Ernst
Manz, Thomas
Hohl, Stefan
Ruther, Thomas
Reinke, Manuel
Welte, Harald
Hummel, Hubert
Nachtigall , Florian
Besold, Julian
Detloff, Alexander
Dehler, EImar
Kuhn, Klaus
Kosling, Karl-Heinz
Weber, Matthias
Koch, Philipp
Gschwind, Andreas
Moll, Gereon
Mattheis, Manuel
Baur, Rudolf
Bauml, Fred
Bokan, Andreas
Kihner, Manuel
Uhl, Benedikt

Schliesser, Alexander

Hartmann, Mario

Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater
TV Dettingen/lller

TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik
Team Spirit

SV Birkenhard

Team Stelvio Marathon

Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Apflau Runners

DKV Team Ulm

Erwin Halder KG
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Lauftreff Schwendi

TG Biberach
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Lauftreff Schwendi
Lauftreff Ehingen
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Triathlon Giinzburg

TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik
Club 5 Mietingen

Schmid Perfekt Bauen

Erwin Halder KG

SV Mietingen

TSG Ehingen Triathlon
Weihungstal Runner

SV Birkenhard

Rentschler Biopharma
Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Harry’s Sport Shop
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater
Kanzlei rewist - Steuerberater

Erwin Halder KG
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Mangold-Immobilien GmbH
Erwin Halder KG

Team VRLI

HARTMANM

#12

#5

#4

#6

94
74
64
76
85
70
81
74
82
73
89
79
67
54
73
67
84
80
85
62
80
71
80
88
65
56
83
95
73
66
67
64
83
84
72
97
92
63
71
82
80
91
76
90

M HK
M 45
M 55
M 40
M 30
M 45
M 35
M 45
M 35
M 45
M 30
M 40
M 50
M 65
M 45
M 50
M 35
M 35
M 30
M 55
M 35
M 45
M 35
M 30
M 50
M 60
M 35
M HK
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 55
M 35
M 35
M 45
M HK
M HK
M 55
M 45
M 35
M 35
M HK
M 40
M HK
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Endzeit
33:01,5
34:17,3
35:02,4
35:11,5
35:27,2
37:36,5
38:02,7
38:13,5
38:24,6
39:20,9
40:04,5
40:28,6
40:43,1
40:59,8
41:04,3
41:13,9
41:22,6
41:39,5
41:47,4
41:48,2
42:17,7
42:56,6
43:02,9
43:07,6
43:47,6
44:39,3
45:03,8
45:33,7
45:53,3
45:54,3
46:05,3
46:15,9
46:38,5
46:38,9
47:02,3
47:05,3
47:16,8
47:23,3
47:55,2
48:37,0
48:40,9
48:43,0
49:20,5
49:28,5
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Hauptlauf -9300m- am 12.10.2019
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
45 487 | Baur, Jurgen 67 | M50 6 50:40,1
46 480 |Braig, Philipp Weihungstal Runner 83 |[M 35 12 51:50,8
47 451 | Mayer, Hans-Jurgen Mangold-Immobilien GmbH 66 | M 50 7 51:53,8
48 458 | Dambacher, Jurgen Schmid Perfekt Bauen 80 |[M 35 13 52:19,3
49 467 | Frick, Holger Team VRLI 73 |[M 45 10 52:35,1
50 772 | Wenger, Jochen Club 5 Mietingen 74 |M 45 11 53:27,5
51 796 |Haasis, Hans 54 |M 65 2 53:52,5
52 758 | Mundt, Karsten LYH 73 |[M 45 12 54:26,2
53 478 | Scheffold, Daniel Weihungstal Runner 85 |M 30 5 54:27,8
54 477 | Bauer, Bernd TV Senden-Ay 68 | M 50 8 57:01,2
55 436 | Zugenmaier, Manfred Erwin Halder KG 62 | M 55 5 58:17,5

Hauptlauf -9300m- am 12.10.2019

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Fam. Jg Ak Endzeit
1 791 | Hafner, Susanne TG Viktoria Augsburg 85 |W 30 1 39:03,2
2 461 | Grimmeisen, Stefanie SV Mergelstetten #11 | 73 |W 45 1 43:04,1
3 474 | Liu, Yuhong TSV Laupheim - Leichtathletik 75 |W 40 1 44:33,3
4 470 | Dangelmayr, Anna TG Biberach 86 |W 30 2 45:53,6
5 484 |unseld, julia 83 |W 35 1 47:32,3
6 762 |Unsold, Tanja 74 | W 45 2 49:37,6
7 430 | Thomée, Emma Die Schweden aus ABmannsha 87 | W 30 3 51:02,1
8 769 | Deutscher, Kathleen Weihungstal Runner 70 |W 45 3 52:11,3
9 429 | Marquardt-Kaiser, Sibylle Bundeswehr Ulm 59 |W 60 1 52:49,1
10 481 | Boll, Melina 02 |WJuis 1 54:09,7
11 456 | Creutziger, Beate Rentschler Biopharma 73 |W 45 4 54:16,8
12 469 | Wieser, Ina Team W 84 |W 35 2 55:31,2
13 450 | Mayer, Nicole Mangold-Immobilien GmbH 70 |W 45 5 1:02:11,7
14 790 |Buck, Mara 73 |W 45 6 1:04:11,5
15 734 | Herrmann, Verena Mangold-Immobilien GmbH 86 | W 30 4 1:06:09,0




